Position

Dir Of Public Works
Deputy Dir Of Public Works
Public Works Inspector
Executive Assistant

Public Works Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Admin & Engineering
Admin & Engineering
Admin & Engineering
Admin & Engineering
Admin & Engineering

Total Wages

$167,592
$113,367
$89,590
$56,481
$43,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,204
$31,313
$24,359
$11,228

$7,796



