Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Public Works		Alhambra	Admin & Engineering	\$167,592	\$44,204
Deputy Dir Of Public Works		Alhambra	Admin & Engineering	\$113,367	\$31,313
Public Works Inspector		Alhambra	Admin & Engineering	\$89,590	\$24,359
Executive Assistant		Alhambra	Admin & Engineering	\$56,481	\$11,228
Public Works Inspector		Alhambra	Admin & Engineering	\$43,250	\$7,796